
WRRC Farmers Market 5K September 21, 2022
.

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
874 Kurt Gogolin 1 M60+ 1/4 18:54 6:05
892 Alex Vill 2 M3039 1/4 19:57 6:25
890 Anja Peterson 3 F1319 1/1 21:59 7:05
889 Alan Bunning 4 M5059 1/4 23:07 7:26
870 kayode Aladejebi 5 M1319 1/3 23:15 7:29
880 Levi Hartzler 6 M1319 2/3 23:31 7:34
865 Ted Goodman 7 M4049 1/7 23:46 7:39
871 Dare Aladejebi 8 M1319 3/3 23:46 7:39
876 Steve Wu 9 M5059 2/4 24:02 7:44
866 Adam Kurrz 10 M3039 2/4 24:48 7:59
896 Brandon Sturrm 11 M4049 2/7 25:36 8:14
888 Matthew Miller 12 M4049 3/7 25:44 8:17
704 Sayon Ghosh 13 M3039 3/4 25:54 8:20
877 Gregg Delong 14 M60+ 2/4 25:58 8:21
881 Lisa Rhine 15 F5059 1/4 26:12 8:26
879 Kyle Senasec 16 M<13 1/2 26:42 8:36
878 Matt Senasec 17 M3039 4/4 26:42 8:36
893 Paul White 18 M60+ 3/4 26:48 8:38
702 Michelle Chutka 19 F4049 1/3 26:52 8:39
894 Brett Giltmier 20 M4049 4/7 27:33 8:52
703 Emily Cernick 21 F2029 1/2 28:00 9:01
701 Oliver Wendt 22 M4049 5/7 29:27 9:29
900 Dave Stein 23 M5059 3/4 30:23 9:47
891 Steve Edwards 24 M4049 6/7 30:59 9:58
895 Jenn William 25 F5059 2/4 32:09 10:21
886 Maria MacLeod 26 F2029 2/2 33:04 10:39
882 Tom Colby 27 M60+ 4/4 33:06 10:39
869 Annu Aladejebi 28 F4049 2/3 33:55 10:55
885 Cindy Lohman 29 F5059 3/4 34:24 11:04
884 Kathy Colby 30 F5059 4/4 34:42 11:10
899 Elizabeth Hofmeyer *** 31 F3039 1/1 34:46 11:11
883 Debbie MacLeod 32 M5059 4/4 36:01 11:36
875 Kyle Linback 33 M4049 7/7 39:30 12:43
887 Marcia McKeen 34 F60+ 1/1 42:32 13:41
872 Temi Aladejebi 35 M<13 2/2 DNF
897 Natasha Mathisrud 36 F4049 3/3 DNF

.



Female Top Three Finishers
Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace

890 Anja Peterson 1 F1319 1/1 21:59 7:05
881 Lisa Rhine 2 F5059 1/4 26:12 8:26
702 Michelle Chutka 3 F4049 1/3 26:52 8:39

.
Male Top Three Finishers

Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace
874 Kurt Gogolin 1 M60+ 1/4 18:54 6:05
892 Alex Vill 2 M3039 1/4 19:57 6:25
889 Alan Bunning 3 M5059 1/4 23:07 7:26

.
Female 13-19

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
890 Anja Peterson 3 F1319 1/1 21:59 7:05

.
Female 20-29

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
703 Emily Cernick 21 F2029 1/2 28:00 9:01
886 Maria MacLeod 26 F2029 2/2 33:04 10:39

.
Female 30-39

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
899 Elizabeth Hofmeyer 31 F3039 1/2 34:46 11:11

.
Female 40-49

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
702 Michelle Chutka 19 F4049 1/3 26:52 8:39
869 Annu Aladejebi 28 F4049 2/3 33:55 10:55
897 Natasha Mathisrud 37 F4049 3/3 DNF #VALUE!

.
Female 50-59

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
881 Lisa Rhine 15 F5059 1/4 26:12 8:26
895 Jenn William 25 F5059 2/4 32:09 10:21
885 Cindy Lohman 29 F5059 3/4 34:24 11:04
884 Kathy Colby 30 F5059 4/4 34:42 11:10

.
Female 60+

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
887 Marcia McKeen 34 F60+ 1/1 42:32 13:41

.



Male <13
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

879 Kyle Senasec 16 M<13 1/2 26:42 8:36
872 Temi Aladejebi 36 M<13 2/2 DNF #VALUE!

.
Male  13-19

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
870 kayode Aladejebi 5 M1319 1/3 23:15 7:29
880 Levi Hartzler 6 M1319 2/3 23:31 7:34
871 Dare Aladejebi 8 M1319 3/3 23:46 7:39

.
Male 30-39

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
892 Alex Vill 2 M3039 1/4 19:57 6:25
866 Adam Kurrz 10 M3039 2/4 24:48 7:59
704 Sayon Ghosh 13 M3039 3/4 25:54 8:20
878 Matt Senasec 17 M3039 4/4 26:42 8:36

.
Male 40-49

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
865 Ted Goodman 7 M4049 1/7 23:46 7:39
896 Brandon Sturrm 11 M4049 2/7 25:36 8:14
888 Matthew Miller 12 M4049 3/7 25:44 8:17
894 Brett Giltmier 20 M4049 4/7 27:33 8:52
701 Oliver Wendt 22 M4049 5/7 29:27 9:29
891 Steve Edwards 24 M4049 6/7 30:59 9:58
875 Kyle Linback 33 M4049 7/7 39:30 12:43

.
Male 50-59

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
889 Alan Bunning 4 M5059 1/4 23:07 7:26
876 Steve Wu 9 M5059 2/4 24:02 7:44
900 Dave Stein 23 M5059 3/4 30:23 9:47
883 Debbie MacLeod 32 M5059 4/4 36:01 11:36

.
Male 60+

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
874 Kurt Gogolin 1 M60+ 1/4 18:54 6:05
877 Gregg Delong 14 M60+ 2/4 25:58 8:21
893 Paul White 18 M60+ 3/4 26:48 8:38
882 Tom Colby 27 M60+ 4/4 33:06 10:39


